32
Beer coolersSBC
Powerful water bath cooling
for keg beer
Proven technology
with first-class components
Plug-ready
P R O D U C T  F E A T U R E S
Q Skinplate housing
Q Electronic thermostat
Q Coated steel condenser with fan motor
Q Standard handles
Q Water overflow
Q Polyethylene water bath
with 20 mm polyurethane insulation
Q 3 removable top lids
Q Beer coils and (agitator) pump
separately available
Serrco has been supplying beer coolers to the international
beverage industry for years.
Proven technology, first-class components and production
know-how ensure cold draught beer at any location.
All beer coolers are supplied as standard with R290 as refrigerant, which also
contributes to a better environment.
In addition to the standard range, an extensive range of customer-specific coolers is
produced. Feel free to ask about the possibilities without obligation.
33
A R T I C L E   C O D E  D E S C R I P T I O N
SBC25/40 99063 Beer cooler vertical, 1/4 hp, water bath 40L
  Tap capacity per hour: 75L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 40 x 40 x 59 cm*
SBC50/54 99051 Beer cooler vertical, 1/2 hp, water bath 54L
  Tap capacity per hour: 150L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 40 x 40 x 75 cm*
SBC50/54H 99052 Beer cooler horizontal, 1/2 hp, water bath 54L
  Tap capacity per hour: 150L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 74 x 40 x 50 cm*
SBC50/87H 99070 Beer cooler horizontal, 1/2 hp, water bath 87L
  Tap capacity per hour: 180L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 88 x 50 x 48 cm*
SBC75/87H 99075 Beer cooler horizontal, 3/4 hp, water bath 87L
  Tap capacity per hour: 210L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 97 x 50 x 48 cm*
SBC75/137H 99079 Beer cooler horizontal, 3/4 hp, water bath 137L
  Tap capacity per hour: 260L**
  Dimensions W x D x H: 122 x 56 x 50 cm*
Tap capacity L/hour**
Cooling capacity***